r
RMERRDH HESS CDRPDRRT^ION i ( ON DIVISION
P. O. Box 52
Monument, NM 88260
Phone: (505) 393-2144
CERTIFIED RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
June 26, 1995
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION FOR

FITMONT YATRS. SEVEN TUVERS. OUF.EN
" Proponed Poet 2
" Work Type Code
M_
u WeU Type Code
G
" CaMs/Rotary " L e w Typo Codo
s
" Craaod Lavo) gafvarfsa
3591'
" Multiple
Nf)
" Propomd Depth
3709.,
" Formulae
S E V E N RTVF.RK DTTF.EN
'• Contractor
UNKNOWN
" Spad Dot*
JULY 8TH
" Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Slit Caeine, Size C*iia( vdiht/foet Setting Depth £ech* of Cement eetbsuuedTOC
n " 8-5/8" 1200' SURFACE
7-7/B" •IA, S,<f„ -won1 SURFACE
Dcjcribc the proponed pree,rao. If this •ppticatfos at to DEEFC* or PLUG BACK (Ive ife* dete oa the praeat productive too* sod proposed e*w preduetivo
esse. Deeertba tbo Movoat prevention proj ram. If uy, Ute additional thecu if oeettoary.
DRILL IL" HOLE TO 1200' AND SET 1200' OF 24# 8-5/8" SURF. CSG. CEMENT WITH 400 SKS.
65/35 POZ AND CIRCULATE TO SURFACE.
DRILL 7-7/8" HOLE TO 3700' AND SET 3700' OF 5-1/2" 15.5# PRODUCTION CSG.
CEMENT CSG. WITH 700 SK.S CLASS "C" CEMENT AND CIRCULATE TO SURFACE.
" 1 hereby certify that the iafonaauon. itvm ibove U true tad complete to tbe ben
of my knowledge ead belief.
Signature:
Printed
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Title:
Title:
ADM. SUPERVISOR DRILLING SERVICES
Approval Dete:
06-2,2-95,
Phase:
713-609-4846
Bipirouoa Dans
Condition of Approval:
Anecbed •
iiiiiiiiiiiiiwiin nini inn mi
30 '95 02:29PM SEMINOLE FACILITIES
P.5
B.O.P. STACK
soootsooo*
11" 8000 psi
Annular Preventer
Hand Wt»cJ
U°$000j*Uli t
3000 pttiDfilUag Spool
SP
HU1 Use
U'aOOOpai
BOP
1 Q r
Wtxmsll'SOOOpai
tŴ B* Statot* Casta*
JUN 30 '95 02:30PM SEMINOLE FACILITIES P.6
DISTRICT I Stale of Ne-w Mexico F o r m c - * 0 2
P.O. Box 1980, HoM*. KM Baato r . „ , , „ . . F.Vruery 19. 1»°<
Enerr j , ltincr«l« nnd Natural ranmrce* Department Instruction on book
Submit lo Appropriate District Office
DISTRICT I I sutg i a , * - « Copiee
P.O. Drawer DC, irto.io, UK W310 Pe* W - 3 Copies
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
DISTRICT III P.O. Box 2088
10OD Ric Brexoe (td., Axtac. Nil 074X0 — . _ . , . f B n E n , o n n a
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 n ^ ^ j , B C P 0 R T
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT